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Vysledky 4.hraci den

19. kolo

Janes
Boris
Milda
Franta

Rada
Jarda
Milan
Lubos

Misa

20. kolo

Zorzo
Danek

Vaso
Maros
Maldr

Gerd
Jindra
Zdenda

Laco

21. kolo

Laco
Janes
Boris
Milda
Franta

Rada
Jarda
Milan
Lubos

22. kolo

Zorzo

Misa
Danek

Vaso
Maros
Maldr

Gerd
Jindra
Zdenda

23. kolo

Zdenda

Laco
Janes
Boris
Milda
Franta

Rada
Jarda
Milan

24. kolo

Zorzo
Lubos

Misa
Danek

Vaso
Maros
Maldr

Gerd
Jindra

Jarda - hral ndhradnik

Jan Maria Ostrava

Zorzo
Laco
Zdenda
Jindra
Gerd
Maldr
Maros
Vaso
Danek

Misa
Lubos
Milan
Jarda
Rada
Franta
Milda
Boris
Janes

Zorzo
Zdenda
Jindra
Gerd
Maldr
Maros
Vaso
Danek
Misa

Lubos
Milan
Jarda
Rada
Franta
Milda
Boris
Janes
Laco

Zorzo
Jindra
Gerd
Maldr
Maros
Vaso
Danek
Misa
Lubos

Milan
Jarda
Rada
Franta
Milda
Boris
Janes
Laco
Zdenda

17.11.2013

146
171
152
162
198
151
189
150
175

173
235
158
146
163
156
171
137
145

182
181
170
174
133
152
188
188
173

153
202
167
181
136
157
144
135
138

171
165
202
171
159
177
159
160
147

133
189
187
174
164
126
142
144
149

125
192
128
118
145
127
151
153
148

171
150
156
182
154
190
155
155
200

156
122
160
171
146
134
151
167
160

137
188
161
128
171
154
149
187
152

140
159
153
149
126
184
202
125
156

153
197
162
184
169
196
158
142
146



